Sphinx
Ruggedized AI camera with 5G connectivity and real-time analytics
Introduction
Sphinx is a self-contained, ruggedized AI camera supercharged with NVIDIA Jetson
OrinTM NX and XavierTM SOCs (System On Chip). With dual image sensors providing
excellent low-light performance, the camera offers a reliable solution for deploying
various AI applications, including Automatic Number Plate Recognition (ANPR),
public safety, and Intelligent Traffic Management System (ITMS).  Sphinx has

Mechanical
Sphinx
Ordering Information
Model Name Description
SMCMS-XN08 Sphinx w/ Xavier NX 8G, 128G NVME SSD, 12V DC in, 60W adapter, -20~50°C
SMCMS-XN16 Sphinx w/ Xavier NX 16G, 128G NVME SSD, 12V DC in, 60W adapter, -20~50°C
SMCMS-RN08 Sphinx w/ Orin NX 8G, 128G NVME SSD, 12V DC in, 60W adapter, -20~50°C
SMCMS-RN16 Sphinx w/ Orin NX 16G, 128G NVME SSD, 12V DC in, 60W adapter, -20~50°C
Accessories (Optional)
Packing List
Item Description Qty
SmartCam The Sphinx main unit 1